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School picture day will be
Wednesday, August 28

Students should wear
dress code or nicer.

LUNCH MENU

Week of 8/19 thru 8/23

¢+ Monday, Aug 19—Cross Country Hot Dog Lunch, pay at table

¢ Tuesday, Aug. 20—Sefior Lopez: Chicken, Cheese and Rice

¢ Wednesday, Aug. 21—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Strips Chips, cookie
¢ Thursday, Aug. 22—Papa Johns: Cheese Pizza

+ Friday, Aug 23—Bring your lunch

Week of 8/26 thru 8/30

¢+ Monday, Aug 26—Soccer Nacho Lunch, pay at table

¢ Tuesday, Aug. 27—Subway: 6 inch Turkey on White, Chips, Cookie
¢+ Wednesday, Aug. 28—Chick-Fil-A: Chicken Sandwich, Chips, cookie
¢ Thursday, Aug. 29—Papa Johns: Sausage Pizza

+ Friday, Aug 30—Bring your lunch

Prices: Chick-Fil-A $5.25 Sefor Lopez $5.25
Rutlands  $5.25 Subway $5.25
Pizza Slices:  1-$2.00, 2-$2.50, 3-$3.00

**You can view the monthly lunch calendar on our website
www.hcahopkinsville.org. All lunch order forms must be placed by
9:00 a.m. the day prior to the lunch of choice.



http://www.hcahopkinsville.org
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Volleyball

Aug 20 Tue CCMS

Aug 22

Thr

Aug 26 Mon Chandlers
Aug 27 Tue UHA

Varsity and JV

Northwest Away 5:00
South Haven = Home 5:00
BG Christian  Away 6:00
Franklin Rd Away 11:00
Kenwood Away 5:00
Rossview Home 5:00
Oak Ridge Home 10:00
Somerset Home 12:00
Middle School
Away 5:00
South Haven = Home 5:00
Home 6:00
Home 5:00

Soccer Varsity

Aug 23 Fri Bosse Away TBA
Aug 24 Sat Bosse Away TBA
Aug 27 Tue A.LE. Home 5:00
Aug 31 Sat Somerset Home 12:00

@ Soccer Middle School TBA

Cross Country

Aug 24 Sat Pulaski Co Somerset
Aug 31 Sat Runfor Gold Elizabethtown



PreK-1st Grade Parents
When picking up your

student after school, please
pull up to the first

Available parking spot in
EITHER LANE

This will help after school pickup go
much more smoothly. Thank you!
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HCA Warrior Parking Permits U4 DR AiNAE

] . . PAID Warrior Cards will
Are available in the Front Office ¥ e sent home with the

youngest/only student
in each family Fri 8/23

Cost is S50 per academic year

And MUST be purchased by
Wednesday, August 21, 2019

Permit must be visibly displayed.




PARENTS: PlusPortals access is now available.
Established parents should visit www.plusportals.com/
HCAhopkinsville and use last year’s login information.
New parents should receive an email with login
information. If you did not receive this email, please
contact :

Mrs. Loretta Crisp Lcrisp@hcahopkinsville.org OR

Mrs. Jennifer Blanchard j.blanchard@hcahopkinsville.org

at from your preferred email account. Please log on to view
your child’s grades, attendance records, news from, and
much more!

If your student would like to receive a separate PlusPortals
login, they should send an email as described above from
their preferred email account.
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Exciting news! Plans are in motion to get 4-H up and run-
ning at HCA. Watch your Warrior Weekly for coming details.

Welcome
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